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BLUE COURSE
Congressional

Country Club
Bethesda,
Maryland

June 16-19

Blue Course
previously hosted

U.S. Open in 1964 and 1997
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523

3,872

Yards

Total 71 7,574

COURSE CARD
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36

Par
402
233
466
470
413
555
173
354
636

3,702

Yards


